[ ]
Business Objects”

Weddington

4/2023

UCR Code Description

13C

13C

23H

26A

26A
26A

290

290
290

35A

35A
35A

35B

520

520

90F

90F

999

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

COMMUNICATING THREATS OF MASS VIOLENCE

LARCENY OF CHOSE IN ACTION
LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR

OBTAINING PROPERTY BY FALSE PRETENSES
FAIL TO WORK AFTER PAID

INJURY TO REAL PROPERTY
INJURY TO PERSONAL PROPERTY

POSSESS MARIJUANA UP TO 1/2 0Z
POSSESS MARIJUANA UP TO 1/2 0Z

POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNALIA

POSSESS WEAPON ON SCHOOL PROPERTY

VIOLATION DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROTECTION ¢

INVESTIGATION

ACCIDENT POSSIBLE INJURY
INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION

ACCIDENT POSSIBLE INJURY
HIT & RUN - LEAVE SCENE
ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY
ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY
ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY
ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY
ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY

Date of Report

4/4/23

4/17/23
4/27/23

4/17/23
4/17/23

4/16/23
4/18/23

4/10/23
4/15/23

4/15/23

4/18/23

4/7/23

4/3/23
4/3/23
4/5/23
4/6/23
4/11/23
4/12/23
4/12/23
4/13/23
4/14/23
4/18/23
4/18/23

202302700
Total:

202302985
202303260
Total:

202303004
202303007
Total:

202302966
202303022
Total:

202302848
202302951
Total:

202302951
Total:

202303028
Total:

202302785
Total:

202302636
202302656
202302703
202302731
202302853
202302882
202302889
202302914
202302925
202303023
202303039


http://www.businessobjects.com

- [ ]
Business Objects”

Weddington

4/2023

™ incident 10
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 4/19/23 202303052
999 ANIMAL CALL BITE 4/19/23 202303066
999 INVESTIGATION 4/20/23 202303087
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 4/22/23 202303141
999 ANIMAL CALL BITE 4/22/23 202303146
Total: 16

Monthly Crime Total 28


http://www.businessobjects.com

