

## Weddington

## 4/2023

UCR Cod	le Description	Date of Report	Incident ID	
	ie Description	Date of Report	Incident 1D	
13C				
120	COMMUNICATING TUREATS OF MASS VIOLENCE	4/4/22	202202700	
13C	COMMUNICATING THREATS OF MASS VIOLENCE	4/4/23	202302700 Total:	4
2211			Total.	1
23H				
23H	LARCENY OF CHOSE IN ACTION	4/17/23	202302985	
23H	LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR	4/27/23	202303260	
			Total:	2
26A				
26A	OBTAINING PROPERTY BY FALSE PRETENSES	4/17/23	202303004	
26A	FAIL TO WORK AFTER PAID	4/17/23	202303007	
			Total:	2
290				
290	INJURY TO REAL PROPERTY	4/16/23	202302966	
290	INJURY TO PERSONAL PROPERTY	4/18/23	202303022	
			Total:	2
35A				
35A	POSSESS MARIJUANA UP TO 1/2 OZ	4/10/23	202302848	
35A	POSSESS MARIJUANA UP TO 1/2 OZ	4/15/23	202302951	
			Total:	2
35B				
35B	POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNALIA	4/15/23	202302951	
			Total:	1
520				
520	POSSESS WEAPON ON SCHOOL PROPERTY	4/18/23	202303028	
			Total:	1
90F				
90F	VIOLATION DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROTECTION (	4/7/23	202302785	
			Total:	1
999				
999	INVESTIGATION	4/3/23	202302636	
999	ACCIDENT POSSIBLE INJURY	4/3/23	202302656	
999	INVESTIGATION	4/5/23	202302703	
999	INVESTIGATION	4/6/23	202302731	
999	ACCIDENT POSSIBLE INJURY	4/11/23	202302853	
999	HIT & RUN - LEAVE SCENE	4/12/23	202302882	
999 999	ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY  ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	4/12/23 4/13/23	202302889 202302914	
999	ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	4/14/23	202302914	
999	ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	4/18/23	202303023	
999	ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	4/18/23	202303039	



## Weddington

## 4/2023

UCR Cod	le Description	Date of Report	Incident ID
999	ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	4/19/23	202303052
999	ANIMAL CALL BITE	4/19/23	202303066
999	INVESTIGATION	4/20/23	202303087
999	ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	4/22/23	202303141
999	ANIMAL CALL BITE	4/22/23	202303146
			Total:

Monthly Crime Total

28